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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

11 Sunday 1-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

42 Saturday 7-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

49 Tuesday 10-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

86 Sunday 15-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

114 Sunday 22-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

135 Wednesday 25-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

177 Monday 30-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

192 Thursday 2-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

214 Sunday 5-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

221 Monday 6-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

251 Sunday 12-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

275 Tuesday 14-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

310 Wednesday 22-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

337 Tuesday 28-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

346 Thursday 30-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

363 Sunday 3-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

419 Sunday 10-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

444 Thursday 14-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

447 Saturday 16-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

471 Monday 18-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

497 Saturday 23-Dec 8:00 PM APP 1 RANGERS HAWKS

511 Thursday 4-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

538 Sunday 7-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

560 Wednesday 10-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

595 Monday 15-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

616 Friday 19-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

626 Sunday 21-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

650 Tuesday 23-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

690 Sunday 28-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

715 Thursday 1-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

748 Sunday 4-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

753 Monday 5-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

776 Friday 9-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

806 Thursday 15-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

821 Sunday 18-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

863 Thursday 29-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

894 Sunday 3-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

906 Tuesday 5-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

926 Friday 8-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

944 Sunday 10-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

978 Friday 15-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

999 Sunday 17-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1013 Tuesday 19-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

1035 Saturday 23-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

1070 Wednesday 27-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

RR021 Thursday 4-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR046 Sunday 7-Apr 7:00 PM APP 1 RANGERS WINGS

RR079 Tuesday 9-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

RR091 Thursday 11-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

RR117 Saturday 13-Apr 6:00 PM APP 1 LEAFS RANGERS


